2022 Odyssey Trail Running Rampage

Overall Finish List

September 17, 2022

Results By Mountain Junkies LLC www.mountainjunkies.net
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Name
Suzanne Giunta
Lauren Jefferson

Rob Dent
Adrian Billadeau
Timothy Duchaine
Luke Downey
Lorraine Moore
Geni Ligday
Molly Wolff

Name
John Shtogren
Mark Davis
Jamie Justice
Joanne Smart
John Kiser
Ryan Tipps
Alex Berg
David Thornton
Yara White
Christiann Rogers
Jessica Stith
Ed Orokos
Adam Rice
Christopher Kaplan
Daniel Falk
Heather Beall
Izzy Ortiz
Douglas Kelly
Alexander Derosa
Erin Felix
Pauline Howes
Bill Howes
Buddy Johnson

Name
Andrew Rogers
Chris Novakoski

John Cassilly
Topher Royer
Rober Sterling
James Lane
Garrett Benham

City
Richmond VA
Rockingham VA
Charlottesville VA

Currituck NC
Norfolk VA
Richmond VA
Mechanicsville VA
Scarbro WV

City
Baltimore MD
Chesapeake VA

Winston-Salem NC
Charlottesville VA
Knoxville TN
Vinton VA

Richmond VA
Staunton VA
Charlottesville VA
Charlottesville VA

North Chesterfield VA

Richmond VA
Annapolis MD
Md MD
Cary IL
Rockingham VA
Arlington VA
Richmond VA
Hopewell VA
Lichfield GB

Lichfield STAFFORDSH

Lexington VA

City
Alexandria VA
Chesapeake VA

Mechanicsville VA
Charlottesville VA

Mechanicsville VA
Charlottesville VA

Bib No
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22
15
14
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Bib No
129
112
104
107
121
127
131
126
109

9
108
124
125

17

16
100
128
120
113
101
103
116
119

Bib No
240
235
222
241
252
233
221
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34
47
44
36
40
32
59
47
37

48
52
42
46
61
44
36
34
43
62
37
63
33
51
43
56
53
56
26
29
71
73
70

27
40
55
43
25
43

Age Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace

1:0Open 7:45:39 11:35/M
2:0Open 7:54:38 11:48/M
1:0Open 8:08:16 12:09/M
2:0Open 8:37:57 12:53/M
3:0Open 8:48:28 13:09/M
1:M 30-34 8:50:05 13:11/M
3:Open 9:43:00 14:30/M
1:F 45-49 10:17:46 15:22/M
1:F 35-39 10:39:08 15:54/M

Age Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace

1:M 45-49 4:39:20 10:47/M
1:M 50-54 5:25:22 13:00/M
1:F 40-44 5:42:45 13:21/M
1:F 45-49 5:44:32 13:28/M
1:M 60-64 5:52:29 14:12/M
1:M 40-44 5:59:18 15:50/M
1:M 35-39 6:02:57 15:26/M
1:M 30-34 6:05:18 15:35/M
2:F 40-44 6:23:28 15:43/M
1:F 60-64 6:45:02 16:52/M
1:F 35-39 6:47:44 16:34/M
2:M 60-64 6:51:15 16:20/M
2:M 30-34 7:01:09 17:57/M
2:M 50-54 7:02:28 17:10/M
2:M 40-44 7:02:31 17:10/M
1:F 55-59 7:13:05 17:34/M
3:M 50-54 7:21:24 18:34/M
1:M 55-59 7:56:29 18:13/M
1:M 25-29 8:07:54 22:37/M
1:F 25-29 8:16:45 20:13/M
1:F 65-99 9:58:40 22:46/M
1:M 65-99 9:58:40 22:45/M
2:M 65-99 10:30:18 24:52/M
Age Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace
1:M 25-29 1:56:03 8:40/M
2:M 40-44 2:03:33 9:13/M
3:M 55-59 2:06:48 9:28/M
1:M 40-44 2:07:40 9:32/M
1:M 25-29 2:13:41 9:59/M
2:M 40-44 2:19:27 10:24/M
2:M 25-29 2:28:22 11:04/M

29



Ashley Carter
Gustavo Lazaro
Colin Walker
Sara Halpern
Dario Cruz
Marie Olszewski
Brandy Merchant
Dennis Craft
Delaine Garcia
Abigail Blaha
Brian Hapeman
Erica Broadbent
James Roberson
Matthew Schmidt
Molly Agosta
Tobe Pont
Gwynn Johnson
Jeff Johnson
Brandon Butler
Kim Kitts
Andy Dojack
Dustin Kramer
Elizabeth Johnson
John Green
Michael Matteson
Solo Whitmer
Mark Solari
David Gordon
Christina Johnson
Nancy Campbell
Nancy Heidel
Grace Murray
Bradley Kuether
John Hurley
Veronica Kerr
Elaine Nguyen
Tim Clinton
Wade Willmott

Michael Pont-Beardsley

Daniel Woods
Sally Miller
Erica Stevens

Name
Frank Finch
Rachel Rabbitt
Andrea Owens
Katie Falk
Geoffrey Ledon
Charles Brinkman

Charlottesville VA
Fredericksburg VA
Troutville VA
Richmond VA
Fredericksburg VA
Williamsburg VA
Troutville VA
Mechanicsville VA
Raleigh NC
Richmond VA
Charlottesville VA
Covington VA
Boston MA
Evans GA
Winchester VA
Winston-Salem NC
Stuarts Draft VA
Stuarts Draft VA

Christiansburg VA
Barboursville VA
Richmond VA

Cary IL
Lynchburg VA
Moneta VA
Roanoke VA
Covington VA
Hayes VA
Staunton VA
Mt Solon VA
Virginia Beach VA
Norfolk VA
Richmond VA
Derwood MD

Midlothian VA
Blue Ridge VA
Winston-Salem NC
Christiansburg VA
Markleton PA
Keswick VA

City
Roanoke VA
Alexandria VA
Roanoke VA
Annapolis MD
Williamsburg VA
Henrico VA

203
234
246
207
224
216
214
111
206
201
228

239
242
200
237
210
229
254
212
225
231
251
226
18
247
244
114
249
202
209
215
232
117
211
253
110
250
238
248
105
219

Bib No
316
310
309
303
323
315
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47
30
34
29
29
28
40
34
56
27
49
33
50
51
36
13
17
48
33
49
46
32
41
67
64
57
52
44
50
50
57
44
64
67
57
33
56
42
54
51
58
47

Age
63
27
39
39
29
35

1:F 45-49 2:33:02 11:25/M
1:M 30-34 2:36:48 11:42/M
2:M 30-34 2:36:57 11:43/M
2:F 25-29 2:38:04 11:48/M
3:M 25-29 2:41:13 12:02/M
3:F 25-29 2:41:17 12:02/M
1:F 40-44 2:44:31 12:17/M
3:M 30-34 2:47:49 12:31/M
1:F 55-59 2:51:31 12:48/M
1:F 25-29 2:52:24 12:52/M
1:M 45-49 2:54:26 13:01/M
1:F 30-34 2:57:15 13:14/M
1:M 50-54 2:57:24 13:14/M
2:M 50-54 2:58:38 13:20/M
1:F 35-39 3:04:54 13:48/M
1:M 1-19 3:04:57 13:48/M
1:F 1-19 3:06:45 13:56/M
2:M 45-49 3:07:35 14:00/M
4:M 30-34 3:07:41 14:00/M
1:F 45-49 3:08:45 14:05/M
3:M 45-49 3:11:18 14:17/M
5:M 30-34 3:15:54 14:37/M
2:F 40-44 3:18:36 14:49/M
1:M 65-99 3:19:21 14:53/M
1:M 60-64 3:20:10 14:56/M
1:M 55-59 3:21:47 15:04/M
3:M 50-54 3:27:17 15:28/M
3:M 40-44 3:29:48 15:39/M
1:F 50-54 3:35:04 16:03/M
2:F 50-54 3:40:08 16:26/M
2:F 55-59 3:40:14 16:26/M
3:F40-44 3:46:01 16:52/M
2:M 60-64 3:47:39 16:59/M
2:M 65-99 3:48:51 17:05/M
3:F 55-59 3:50:07 17:10/M
2:F 30-34 3:58:10 17:46/M
2:M 55-59 3:58:27 17:48/M
4:M 40-44 4:02:11 18:04/M
4:M 50-54 4:04:10 18:13/M
5:M 50-54 4:12:37 18:51/M
4:F 55-59 5:16:33 23:37/M
2:F 45-49 5:30:16 24:39/M

Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace

1:0pen 1:04:13 11:16/M

1:0pen 1:21:59 14:23/M

2:0pen 1:36:16 16:53/M

3:0pen 1:38:00 17:12/M

2:0pen 1:38:13 17:14/M

3:0pen 1:38:15 17:14/M



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Seth Huckins
Matthew Halpern
Daniel Zelinski
Taylor Richardson
Jenny Calhoun
Twila Brown
Jesse Huckins
Maggie Lippert
Matthew Lippert
Holly Guelig
Anna Hazen
Sarah Rogers
Danny Keatley
Judy Gustafson
Karen Skidmore
Silas King

Chester VA
Richmond VA
Petersburg VA

Henrico VA
Richmond VA
Richmond VA

Henrico VA

Virginia Beach VA
Virginia Beach VA
Henrico VA
Central SC
Charlottesville VA
White Sulphur Springs WV

Salem VA
Poulsbo WA

Harrisonburg VA

319
318
327
311
301
300
320
308
324
304
306
312
321
305
313
322

E T T L T T B T - T - T I

32
31
56
33
60
65
36
10
34
39
41
28
75
64
70
17

1:M 30-34
2:M 30-34
1:M 55-59
1:F 30-34
1:F 60-64
1:F 65-99
1:M 35-39
1:F 1-19
3:M 30-34
1:F 35-39
1:F 40-44
1:F 25-29
1:M 65-99
2:F 60-64
2:F 65-99
1:M 1-19

1:38:20
1:39:36
1:39:50
1:44:33
1:49:12
1:49:12
1:52:25
1:53:54
1:53:59
2:05:06
2:11:49
2:16:59
2:21:10
2:28:53
2:28:57
2:46:47

17:15/M
17:28/M
17:31/M
18:21/M
19:09/M
19:10/M
19:43/M
19:59/M
20:00/M
21:57/M
23:08/M
24:02/M
24:46/M
26:07/M
26:08/M
29:16/M



